We need YOU to turn My Coke Rewards® points into rewards for our school.

Our school has joined the My Coke Rewards for Schools program.

Now, every time you enjoy a participating Coca-Cola® product, you can enrich the education of children. In order to give our students the biggest benefit, our school needs help from parents, family members, friends and others in the community, like you.

You can help support our school by signing up for My Coke Rewards and donating your points to our school. Those donations will help provide our students with playground equipment, art supplies, sports gear, educational resources and much more.



Go to **www.mycokerewards.com/schools** and start turning My Coke Rewards points from your favorite products into rewards for our schools, today.